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Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS - 5242534 $83,438.34

View: January 2015

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$83,438.34
 Available Balance 

$83,438.34
Balance Date:  Mar 08, 2015

Date Transaction Description Withdrawals  Deposits  Balance

Jan 30, 2015 CASH DEP FEE 7.55 $89,297.07

Jan 30, 2015 SERVICE CHARGE 65.00 $89,304.62

Jan 30, 2015 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $89,369.62

Jan 30, 2015 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $89,364.67

Jan 30, 2015 GC 9208-DEPOSIT 20.00 $89,369.62

Jan 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 02620516349 10.00 $89,349.62

Jan 29, 2015 GC 9278-TRANSFER 50.00 $89,339.62

Jan 29, 2015 GC 9285-DEPOSIT 10.00 $89,289.62

Jan 29, 2015 GC 0175-DEPOSIT 80.00 $89,279.62

Jan 29, 2015 GC 0274-DEPOSIT 50.00 $89,199.62

Jan 29, 2015 GC 1862-TRANSFER 200.00 $89,149.62

Jan 29, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $88,949.62

Jan 28, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 500.00 $88,899.62

Jan 28, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 305.00 $88,399.62

Jan 27, 2015 GC 8306-TRANSFER 30.00 $88,094.62

Jan 27, 2015 GC 1891-DEPOSIT 25.00 $88,064.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 9986-DEPOSIT 25.00 $88,039.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 0275-DEPOSIT 350.00 $88,014.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 9052-DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,664.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 9721-DEPOSIT 50.00 $87,564.62

Jan 26, 2015 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $87,514.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 0547-TRANSFER 100.00 $87,494.62
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Jan 26, 2015 GC 9471-TRANSFER 25.00 $87,394.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 9721-TRANSFER 200.00 $87,369.62

Jan 26, 2015 GC 9160-DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,169.62

Jan 23, 2015 GC 0608-DEPOSIT 120.00 $87,069.62

Jan 23, 2015 GC 9208-DEPOSIT 100.00 $86,949.62

Jan 23, 2015 GC 0091-DEPOSIT 100.00 $86,849.62

Jan 23, 2015 GC 3032-DEPOSIT 100.00 $86,749.62

Jan 23, 2015 GC 9208-TRANSFER 100.00 $86,649.62

Jan 22, 2015 TFR-FR PURI R 20.00 $86,549.62

Jan 22, 2015 GC 9670-DEPOSIT 25.00 $86,529.62

Jan 22, 2015 GC 0547-TRANSFER 21.85 $86,504.62

Jan 22, 2015 GC 8327-DEPOSIT 100.00 $86,482.77

Jan 22, 2015 GC 9285-TRANSFER 21.00 $86,382.77

Jan 21, 2015 GC 9274-DEPOSIT 150.00 $86,361.77

Jan 21, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 40.00 $86,211.77

Jan 21, 2015 GC 8181-DEPOSIT 500.00 $86,171.77

Jan 21, 2015 GC 0275-TRANSFER 20.00 $85,671.77

Jan 21, 2015 GC 0293-DEPOSIT 100.00 $85,651.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 0115-DEPOSIT 20.00 $85,551.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 9288-DEPOSIT 200.00 $85,531.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 9263-DEPOSIT 30.00 $85,331.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 6330-DEPOSIT 25.00 $85,301.77

Jan 20, 2015 DEPOSIT 100.00 $85,276.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 9193-DEPOSIT 20.00 $85,176.77

Jan 20, 2015 GC 9713-DEPOSIT 100.00 $85,156.77

Jan 19, 2015 JHUTTY 116.44 $85,056.77

Jan 19, 2015 GC 9055-TRANSFER 100.00 $84,940.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 0566-TRANSFER 100.00 $84,840.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 25.00 $84,740.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 1885-TRANSFER 10.00 $84,715.33

Jan 19, 2015 DEPOSIT 50.00 $84,705.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 925.00 $84,655.33
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Jan 19, 2015 GC 8971-DEPOSIT 300.00 $83,730.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 9364-DEPOSIT 100.00 $83,430.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 9103-DEPOSIT 50.00 $83,330.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 0275-TRANSFER 50.00 $83,280.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 1305-DEPOSIT 240.00 $83,230.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 50.00 $82,990.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 2125-TRANSFER 100.00 $82,940.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 8333-DEPOSIT 100.00 $82,840.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 9624-TRANSFER 50.00 $82,740.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 9274-TRANSFER 40.00 $82,690.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 1181-TRANSFER 20.00 $82,650.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 2122-DEPOSIT 250.00 $82,630.33

Jan 19, 2015 GC 1179-DEPOSIT 200.00 $82,380.33

Jan 16, 2015 GC 9272-DEPOSIT 108.40 $82,180.33

Jan 16, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806387343 100.00 $82,071.93

Jan 15, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $81,971.93

Jan 14, 2015 GC 0716-DEPOSIT 50.00 $81,921.93

Jan 14, 2015 GC 9028-DEPOSIT 10.00 $81,871.93

Jan 14, 2015 GC 8688-DEPOSIT 20.00 $81,861.93

Jan 14, 2015 GC 8306-TRANSFER 25.00 $81,841.93

Jan 12, 2015 GC 9529-DEPOSIT 100.00 $81,816.93

Jan 12, 2015 GC 9713-TRANSFER 250.00 $81,716.93

Jan 12, 2015 GC 8181-DEPOSIT 1,100.00 $81,466.93

Jan 12, 2015 GC 9624-DEPOSIT 100.00 $80,366.93

Jan 09, 2015 GC 0566-DEPOSIT 32.00 $80,266.93

Jan 09, 2015 GC 0275-TRANSFER 25.00 $80,234.93

Jan 09, 2015 GC 8306-DEPOSIT 100.00 $80,209.93

Jan 09, 2015 GC 0047-DEPOSIT 40.00 $80,109.93

Jan 09, 2015 GC 9208-DEPOSIT 10.00 $80,069.93

Jan 08, 2015 GC 9280-DEPOSIT 100.00 $80,059.93

Jan 05, 2015 GC 9194-DEPOSIT 100.00 $79,959.93
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Jan 05, 2015 GC 0275-TRANSFER 20.00 $79,859.93

Jan 05, 2015 GC 0275-DEPOSIT 125.00 $79,839.93

Jan 05, 2015 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $79,714.93

Jan 05, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806464550 5.00 $79,684.93

Jan 05, 2015 GC 1597-DEPOSIT 151.00 $79,679.93

Jan 05, 2015 GC 0698-DEPOSIT 20.00 $79,528.93

Jan 02, 2015 GC 0172-DEPOSIT 50.00 $79,508.93

Jan 02, 2015 GC 0547-DEPOSIT 70.00 $79,458.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $79,388.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 05666455720 20.00 $79,377.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476681477 50.00 $79,357.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $79,307.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $79,305.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $79,275.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $79,265.93

Jan 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $79,245.93

Total : $77.50 $10,148.64  
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